
 

                                Temple Beth David 

                      Early Childhood Learning Center     

                  2016-2017 School Year Fee Schedule  
 

6100 Hefley Street 
Westminster, CA 92683 

(714) 893-3091/Fax: (714)897-5306 

ocpreschool.org 

 
Annual Fee is broken into 10 equal payments.  Fee schedule is based on a 37 week 
school year.  “Weeks off” have been subtracted, therefore, actual monthly obligation is 
consistent.  The annual Registration Fee is due at time of registration. 
 

 Monthly Tuition 
   
7:15 AM - 6:15 PM Program   

     5 Days  $885.00 

     3 Days  $650.00 

     2 Days  $480.00 

   

9:00 AM - 2:30 PM Program*   

     5 Days  $715.00 

     3 Days  $515.00 

     2 Days  $390.00 

   

9:00 AM - 12:30 PM Program   

     5 Days  $480.00 

     3 Days  $370.00 

     2 Days  $305.00 

   

Preschool Diapering Fee  $25.00 

   

Drop – In   

   Hourly Rate (before 9, after 2:30)  $14.00 
   Hourly Rate (9:00-2:30pm)  $15.00 

   

Drop-in Day    

    9 – 2:30 pm  $70.00 

    9 – 12:30 pm  $50.00 
   

Annual Registration Fee Paid once per year at time of registration 

    Before 4/30/16  $100.00/year 
After 4/30/16  $150.00/year 

 
Tuition is due the 1st of each month, account is past due if not paid in full by the 10th of the month. 
 $10 Past due account, charged weekly 
 $1.00 per minute penalty for non pre-arranged late pick-ups 
 $20 Service charge for all returned checks. 
Because of our fixed costs, credit will not be given for days the child is not at the center. 

*Includes Fun Time activities 

Drop-in - this charge will apply to any child arriving before 8:45 a.m. or after 2:30 p.m. 
10% Sibling discount on the lower tuition. 
TBD members are eligible to receive an additional discount. 

 

 

 

 



Temple Beth David 

 Early Childhood Learning Center 

Summer School 2016 Fee Schedule 
 

6100 Hefley Street 
Westminster, CA 92683 

(714) 893-3091/Fax: (714)897-5306 

ocpreschool.org 
 
 

SUMMER SESSION I – June 27nd – July 15th  
 

SUMMER SESSION II - July 18th – August 5th   
 

SUMMER SESSION III – August 8th – August 26th   
 

 Session Tuition 
   
7:15 AM - 6:15 PM Program   

     5 Days  $695.00 

     3 Days  $480.00 

     2 Days  $370.00 

   

9:00 AM - 2:30 PM Program   

     5 Days  $540.00 

     3 Days  $385.00 

     2 Days  $295.00 

   

9:00 AM - 12:30 PM Program   

     5 Days  $360.00 

     3 Days  $250.00 

     2 Days  $225.00 

   

Preschool Diapering Fee  $25.00 

   

Drop – In   

   Hourly Rate (before 9, after 12:30)  $14.00 
   Hourly Rate (9:00-12:30pm)  $15.00 
   

Drop-in Day    

    9 – 2:30 pm  $70.00 
    9 – 12:30 pm  $50.00 
   

Annual Registration Fee Paid once per year at time of registration 

    Before 4/30/16  $100.00/year 
After 4/30/16  $150.00/year 
Summer Only Registration  $50.00/year 

 

Tuition for Session I  is due on June 27, Session II on July 18 & Session III on August 8. 
 $10 Past due account, charged weekly 
 $1.00 per minute penalty for non pre-arranged late pick-ups 
 $20  Service charge for all returned checks. 
Because of our fixed costs, credit will not be given for days the child is not at the center. 

Drop-in - this charge will apply to any child arriving before 8:45 a.m. or after 2:30 p.m. 
10% Sibling discount on the lower tuition. 
TBD members are eligible to receive an additional discount 
 
 

 
 

 


